
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Angus Nicol - (736300) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.86 540 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:08.16 533 F 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Co Glasgow 1

1:08.19 532 H 03/11/19 REN96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:08.59 523 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Co Glasgow 1

1:08.65 522 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Co Glasgow 2

1:09.45 504 H 28/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 2

1:10.11 490 H 04/11/18 REN 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:10.42 483 F 24/09/16 Scottish National Teams Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:12.07 451 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Co Glasgow 1

1:12.14 449 F 24/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Co Glasgow 2

1:12.58 441 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:12.85 436 F 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Co Glasgow 1

1:12.86 436 H 24/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Co Glasgow 2

1:12.92 435 F 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2

1:13.21 430 F 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Co Glasgow 2

1:13.33 428 H 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Co Glasgow 1

1:13.47 425 F 04/11/18 REN 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:13.53 424 H 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2

1:14.03 416 H 09/11/14 Ren 96 Open Meet Renfrew Co Glasgow 2

1:14.19 413 F 09/11/14 Ren 96 Open Meet Renfrew Co Glasgow 2

1:14.56 407 F 16/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:14.98 400 F 03/11/19 REN96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:17.57 361 H 26/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Co Glasgow 2

1:17.78 359 H 16/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:17.91 357 F 01/12/13 Dumfries Advent Open Meet Dumfries Co Glasgow 2

1:18.28 352 F 17/11/13 SASA West District JAG SC Champs Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:18.44 350 F 10/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2
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1:18.44 350 F 10/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:18.77 345 F 26/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Co Glasgow 2

1:19.01 342 F 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 2

1:19.94 330 H 10/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:21.13 316 F 05/10/13 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Co Glasgow 2

1:22.01 306 H 17/11/13 SASA West District JAG SC Champs Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:22.82 297 F 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2

1:25.58 269 F 23/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 2

1:27.74 250 H 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2

1:28.02 247 F 12/01/13 2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Co Glasgow 2

1:28.13 246  18/11/12 2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:29.94 232 F 06/10/12 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Co Glasgow 2

1:29.94 232 F 06/10/12 North Ayrshire ASC Winter League Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2

1:30.08 231 H 12/01/13 2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Co Glasgow 2

1:30.57 227  18/11/12 2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:31.16 222  13/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Co Glasgow 1

1:32.90 210  13/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Co Glasgow 1

1:33.20 208 F 17/03/12 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.98 400 F 03/11/19 REN96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:08.19 532 H 03/11/19 REN96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:08.65 522 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Co Glasgow 2

1:13.47 425 F 04/11/18 REN 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:10.11 490 H 04/11/18 REN 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:09.45 504 H 28/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 2

1:08.16 533 F 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Co Glasgow 1

1:08.59 523 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Co Glasgow 1

1:07.86 540 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:10.42 483 F 24/09/16 Scottish National Teams Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:12.07 451 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Co Glasgow 1

1:12.58 441 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:12.85 436 F 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Co Glasgow 1

1:13.33 428 H 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Co Glasgow 1

1:12.14 449 F 24/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Co Glasgow 2

1:12.86 436 H 24/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Co Glasgow 2

1:12.92 435 F 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2

1:13.53 424 H 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2

1:13.21 430 F 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Co Glasgow 2

1:14.56 407 F 16/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:17.78 359 H 16/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:14.19 413 F 09/11/14 Ren 96 Open Meet Renfrew Co Glasgow 2

1:14.03 416 H 09/11/14 Ren 96 Open Meet Renfrew Co Glasgow 2

1:19.01 342 F 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 2

1:18.77 345 F 26/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Co Glasgow 2

1:17.57 361 H 26/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Co Glasgow 2

1:17.91 357 F 01/12/13 Dumfries Advent Open Meet Dumfries Co Glasgow 2

1:18.28 352 F 17/11/13 SASA West District JAG SC Champs Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:22.01 306 H 17/11/13 SASA West District JAG SC Champs Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:18.44 350 F 10/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:19.94 330 H 10/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2

1:21.13 316 F 05/10/13 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Co Glasgow 2

1:22.82 297 F 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2
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1:22.82 297 F 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2

1:27.74 250 H 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2

1:25.58 269 F 23/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 2

1:28.02 247 F 12/01/13 2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Co Glasgow 2

1:30.08 231 H 12/01/13 2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Co Glasgow 2

1:30.57 227  18/11/12 2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:28.13 246  18/11/12 2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 1

1:29.94 232 F 06/10/12 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Co Glasgow 2

1:29.94 232 F 06/10/12 North Ayrshire ASC Winter League Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2

1:32.90 210  13/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Co Glasgow 1

1:31.16 222  13/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Co Glasgow 1

1:33.20 208 F 17/03/12 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Co Glasgow 2
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